
 

   Fee structure w.e.f  2016-17 Session onwards  

      for B. Tech 1
st
 year & B. Tech  2

nd
 year Lateral  Entry  

 
Details of Payable fees Payable at the time of 

Admission (Rs) 

I. Tuition Fees:* 40,000/- 

II. Hostel Fees* 8,725/- 

III. Caution money (institute/library/hostel/mess)*** 5,000/- 

IV. University Fees: 

a. Enrollment fee** 

b. Development fees* 

c. Student Welfare fund fees* 

d. Examination fee* 

e. Degree Fee**` 

 

500/- 

300/- 

250/- 

5000/- 

500/- 

V. Development charge*  5000/- 

VI. Other Charges (Electricity, DG, Internet and other Charges)*+ 

 

15000/-      

 

VII. Medical insurance fees* ---------- 

VIII. Alumni Registration  fees** 1000 

IX Mess fees# As per diet rate 

*Annual          Rs. 81275/-  

** One time , non-refundable   

*** One time , refundable 

#Mess charges are subject to revision /review every year  

+shall be utilized through  student Welfare Committee for conducting /celebrating 

various  activities include Independence/Republic/Annual Day/Institute Day and and 

interface with industry, games & sports and training /placement etc. 

 

For Hosteller    Rs. 81275/- (+ Mess fee) 

For Non Hosteller  Rs.72550/- 

 


