

भारतीय कालीन प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान

(आई एस ओ 9001 : 2000 प्रमाणित) विकास आयुक्त (हस्तशिल्प), वस्त्र मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार, के अधीन उ० प्र० प्राविधिक विश्वविद्यालय द्वारा सम्बद्ध एवं अभातशिप , भारत सरकार द्वारा अनुमोदित



INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CARPET TECHNOLOGY

(ISO 9001 : 2000 Certified)
Under the aegis of Development Commissioner (Handicrafts), Ministry of Textiles, Govt. of India
Affiliated with U.P. Technical University & Approved by AICTE , Govt. of India

Fee structure w.e.f 2016-17 Session onwards for B. Tech 1st year & B. Tech 2nd year Lateral Entry

Details of Payable fees	Payable at the time of
	Admission (Rs)
I. Tuition Fees:*	40,000/-
II. Hostel Fees*	8,725/-
III. Caution money (institute/library/hostel/mess)***	5,000/-
IV. University Fees:	
a. Enrollment fee**	500/-
b. Development fees*	300/-
c. Student Welfare fund fees*	250/-
d. Examination fee*	5000/-
e. Degree Fee**`	500/-
V. Development charge*	5000/-
VI. Other Charges (Electricity, DG, Internet and other Charges)*+	15000/-
VII. Medical insurance fees*	
VIII. Alumni Registration fees**	1000
IX Mess fees#	As per diet rate

*Annual Rs. 81275/-

#Mess charges are subject to revision /review every year

+shall be utilized through student Welfare Committee for conducting /celebrating various activities include Independence/Republic/Annual Day/Institute Day and and interface with industry, games & sports and training /placement etc.

For Hosteller Rs. 81275/- (+ Mess fee)

For Non Hosteller Rs.72550/-

पता- चौरी रोड, संत रविदास नगर भदोही - 221401 ; फोन / Phone: + 91 5414 228404, 228409, 225504, फैक्स / Fax: 05414 225509 Address: Chauri Road,S.R.N Bhadohi - 221401 ; ई-मेल/ Email: iict@iict.ac.in, वेबसाइट / Website: http://iict.ac.in

^{**} One time, non-refundable

^{***} One time, refundable